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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Gordo Byrn             M4044          1/8       14:47        1:34       53:25        0:59       38:23     1:49:06
2     Douglas MacLean        M3034          1/7       20:06        0:54       54:22        1:02       38:24     1:54:45
3     Gerald Kubiak          M3539          1/5       19:30        1:41       55:50        0:40       39:53     1:57:32
4     Mark Pietrofesa        M4044          2/8       15:24        1:28       56:12        1:10       43:59     1:58:12
5     Sam Yount              M2529          1/2       18:06        0:52     1:04:30        1:00       37:27     2:01:53
6     Dave Sheanin           M4044          3/8       16:02        1:47     1:01:39        1:05       47:31     2:08:04
8     Chris Pautler          M3539          2/5       19:41        1:08     1:01:26        1:10       45:37     2:09:00
9     Nick Jones             M3539          3/5       22:45        1:01       59:33        1:58       44:55     2:10:10
10    Hunter Oliver-Allen    M2024          1/4       22:28        1:32     1:05:06        1:18       46:59     2:17:20
11    Jeff Gullett           M2529          2/2       16:35        1:48     1:00:08        1:27       58:47     2:18:43
12    Desiree Dutt           F3034         1/11       21:21        1:15     1:06:31        1:31       52:25     2:23:01
13    Jimmy Verretta         M4044          4/8       22:40        1:45     1:00:01        1:16       57:47     2:23:27
14    Philip Pesce           M2024          2/4       20:27        2:00     1:10:31        1:20       50:59     2:25:14
15    Grant McFarland        M2024          3/4       22:13        2:44     1:03:28        0:56       56:12     2:25:31
16    Tanna DeRuyter         F2024          1/4       28:12        1:11     1:01:41        2:04       53:46     2:26:53
17    Mark Stecher           M6064          1/1       33:41        1:22     1:00:26        1:01       52:29     2:28:56
19    Robert Gamber          M4044          5/8       26:16        1:33     1:10:09        2:03       50:55     2:30:54
20    Jessica Fabio          F3034         2/11       31:16        2:17     1:04:03        1:19       52:46     2:31:40
21    Jason Deugan           M3034          2/7       32:37        2:28     1:04:47        1:14       50:41     2:31:44
22    Stephanie Krause       F3034         3/11       26:01        1:38     1:10:47        1:56       52:13     2:32:32
23    Andrew Otto            M3539          4/5       27:52        2:07     1:06:45        2:23       54:28     2:33:34
24    Michael Lotz           M4549          1/3       17:53        2:38     1:10:30        1:13     1:01:39     2:33:51
25    Ben Postlethwait       CLYDE          1/3       28:21        6:27     1:03:01        4:16       52:50     2:34:54
26    Grant Emary            M4044          6/8       25:42        3:18     1:06:56        2:23       58:18     2:36:35
27    Adrian Holguin         M4044          7/8       24:53        2:22     1:13:35        1:45       54:03     2:36:37
28    Matt Betterman         M2024          4/4       26:29        1:37     1:05:57        2:31     1:00:17     2:36:48
29    Robert Robinson        M3539          5/5       25:22        2:38     1:08:22        3:00       57:41     2:37:02
30    Jon Bourne             M4549          2/3       28:23        2:10     1:05:00        1:33     1:00:17     2:37:21
31    Tricia Downing         WhlId          1/1       14:21        1:23     1:52:10        2:59       28:55     2:39:47
32    Kelly Conroy           F3539          1/3       24:13        3:19     1:09:06        2:47     1:02:15     2:41:38
33    jennifer pekarek       F3539          2/3       30:32        1:40     1:08:51        2:55       58:30     2:42:27
34    Mary-Elisabeth Delp    F2529          1/8       28:13        2:05     1:10:47        3:02       58:23     2:42:27
35    Brian McManus          M3034          3/7       29:07        2:01     1:09:29        2:07     1:00:26     2:43:07
36    Meghan Spieker         F2529          2/8       27:31        2:08     1:19:20        1:15       53:05     2:43:18
37    Erin Medlin            F2529          3/8       27:22        1:53     1:13:23        2:27       58:23     2:43:27
38    Matthew Taylor         M3034          4/7       27:23        2:17     1:10:32        1:54     1:01:49     2:43:53
39    Sarah Valentine        F3539          3/3       28:11        4:03     1:13:24        2:36       55:51     2:44:04
40    Joanne Follett         F4044          1/3       30:32        1:41     1:13:12        1:53       56:54     2:44:10
41    Candice Brinker        F2529          4/8       32:53        3:00     1:10:38        2:58       55:09     2:44:35
42    Janeen Phillips        F2024          2/4       25:17        2:50     1:15:50        2:51       58:47     2:45:33
43    Lucia Padilla          F3034         4/11       33:30        4:01     1:17:15        3:04       49:12     2:46:59
44    Jason Eagar            M3034          5/7       23:29        2:42     1:14:24        1:31     1:07:18     2:49:22
45    Heather Mattick        F2529          5/8       28:06        1:29     1:20:03        2:08       59:37     2:51:21
46    Natalie Wright         F3034         5/11       28:22        3:23     1:15:48        1:12     1:03:11     2:51:54
47    Robert Schocke         M3034          6/7       26:09        3:10     1:14:19        2:01     1:07:07     2:52:45
48    Corinna Maleike        F5054          1/1       23:30        3:07     1:14:59        1:53     1:11:23     2:54:50
49    JOHN FRANCE            M6599          1/1       31:38       10:13     1:08:21        2:43     1:01:59     2:54:52
51    Jennifer Nestel        F3034         6/11       26:32        1:53     1:11:38        2:08     1:17:56     3:00:05
52    Kevin Kickham          CLYDE          2/3       26:28        3:05     1:08:39        3:06     1:20:20     3:01:37
54    Amanda Jackson         F2024          3/4       30:07        2:32     1:14:08        1:43     1:14:57     3:03:25
55    Michelle Fowler        F3034         7/11       28:05        4:31     1:16:30        1:35     1:14:09     3:04:48
56    Kendra Sanders         F2529          6/8       28:40        3:01     1:16:48        1:54     1:14:36     3:04:57
57    Chuck Hartwig          CLYDE          3/3       33:34        3:00     1:05:34        2:46     1:21:32     3:06:24
58    Emily Greenglass       F2529          7/8       31:42        1:57     1:21:09        1:51     1:10:59     3:07:37
59    Piper Lowrey           F2024          4/4       32:12        2:47     1:43:09        1:51       48:47     3:08:43
60    Dina Tholen            F4044          2/3       30:33        2:42     1:16:37        1:42     1:17:24     3:08:56
61    Paul Siler             M4044          8/8       35:43        3:38     1:22:12        1:58     1:07:24     3:10:53
62    Donna Fell             F4044          3/3       36:14        4:43     1:29:34        3:01     1:03:29     3:17:00
63    Michael Martinez       M4549          3/3       28:01        3:02     1:26:22        3:27     1:16:12     3:17:01
64    Lauren Robinson        F3034         8/11       30:58        3:52     1:21:02        2:28     1:19:25     3:17:43
65    Christina Contreras    F3034         9/11       35:12        3:50     1:42:19        1:35       56:23     3:19:18
66    Sarah Jones            ATHEN          1/1       28:31        3:44     1:25:02        2:49     1:19:17     3:19:21
67    Megan Johnston         F2529          8/8       32:22        2:49     1:21:11        3:40     1:19:55     3:19:56
68    JOSH SOSA              M3034          7/7       37:14        3:10     1:20:00        2:53     1:18:33     3:21:49
69    JULIE TAYLOR           F4549          1/1       30:06        3:57     1:21:34        3:25     1:24:55     3:23:55
70    Melissa Hobkirk        F3034        10/11       27:48        2:36     1:27:13        2:27     1:27:26     3:27:28
71    Kori Keil              F3034        11/11       31:17        4:12     1:22:17        3:19     1:28:02     3:29:04
0      I Am Craig            Relay          1/3       22:31        0:31       58:44        0:23       46:01     2:08:08
0      The K Team            Relay          2/3       19:20        0:55     1:08:34        0:41     1:00:13     2:29:42
0      MOJOS                 WhlRl          1/1       26:21        0:31     1:25:17        0:20     1:04:32     2:57:00
0      Amy Brenda Michelle   Relay          3/3       33:42        0:40     1:29:48        0:28       58:28     3:03:04
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